
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No:DTG(2)2295/06 

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name  of Post : Clerk/Cashier
Name of Department : District Co-operative Bank

Thiruvananthapuram.
Date of receipt of reporting the 
vacancy

: 16.05.2014

No. of Vacancies reported : 12 (anticipated) (1 vacancy due 
on 01.05.2014)

Date of Advice : 05.07.2014
No. of vacancies remaining : 11

PENDING  TURNS
TPO : Nil
NCA : Nil
NJD : Nil

List-II

Main Rotation stands at MR II 37 OC already filled.

Sl.
No Name & Address

Rank 
No

Community
Rotation as approved  by 

the  Commission
Remarks

1 Sunil Kumar R.
Kumar Building
Kaithakonam
Katakada P.O.
Trivandrum-695 572

103 SIUC N MR II 38 SIUC N

  OC/BC Position

OC BC NJD PH TOTAL

Previous 36 35 1 2 74

Present - 1 - - 1

Grand Total 36 36 1 2 75

DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS
NJD - NIL 
NCA - NIL 
TPO - NIL 



: 2 :

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name  of Post : Clerk/Cashier
Name of Department : District Co-operative Bank

Thiruvananthapuram.
Date of receipt of reporting the 
vacancy

: 16.05.2014

No. of Vacancies reported : 12 (anticipated) (3 vacancies due 
on 01.06.2014)

Date of Advice : 05.07.2014
No. of vacancies remaining : 8

PENDING  TURNS
TPO : 1 (MR II 38 SIUC N)
NCA : Nil
NJD : Nil

LIST-I 

Main Rotation stands at MR II 39 OC already filled.

Sl.
No Name & Address

Rank 
No

Community
Rotation as approved  by 

the  Commission
Remarks

1 Sheena S.K.
Christ Bhavan
Aluvila, Balaramapuram PO
Thiruvananthapuram
Pin-695501

146 SIUC N MR II 38 SIUC Nadar
TPO on 23.04.2014 now 
satisfied.

MR II 40 
OBC TPO

2 Sindhu S.
Supriya, Kallikad
Mylakkara PO
Thiruvananthapuram-695572

76 OBC MR II 41 OC

  OC/BC Position

OC BC NJD PH TOTAL

Previous 36 36 15 2 89

Present 1 1 - - 2

Grand Total 37 37 15 2 91

DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS
NJD - NIL 
NCA - NIL 
TPO - 1 (MR II 40 OBC)



: 3 :

Main Rotation stands at MR II 38 SIUC Nadar already filled.

LIST-II

Sl.
No Name & Address

Rank 
No

Community
Rotation as approved  by 

the  Commission
Remarks

1 Leelakumari V.
Anil Bhavan, Kadayil Vila, 
Parassala P.O.
Thiruvananthapuram
Pin – 695 502

49 Ezhava MR II 39 OC

  OC/BC Position

OC BC NJD PH-D TOTAL

Previous 36 36 1 2 75

Present 1 - - - 1

Grand Total 37 36 1 2 76

DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS

NJD - NIL 
NCA - NIL 
TPO - NIL 



: 4 :

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name  of Post : Clerk/Cashier
Name of Department : District Co-operative Bank

Thiruvananthapuram.
Date of receipt of reporting the 
vacancy

: 10.06.2014

No. of Vacancies reported : 2 NJD (List-I)
Date of Advice : 05.07.2014
No. of vacancies remaining : -

PENDING  TURNS
TPO : 1 (MR II 40 OBC)
NCA : Nil
NJD : 2

LIST-I 

Main Rotation stands at …................................ already filled.             

Sl.
No Name & Address

Rank 
No

Community
Rotation as approved  by 

the  Commission
Remarks

1 Sunitha Beegom P.A.
Ajitha Bhavan
Koppam, Arasuparambu
Nedumangad PO,
Nedumangad-695541

159 Muslim NJD Compensation to MR 
II 30 M advised on 
19.02.2014 satisfied.

2 Ajimol A.C.
Shreyas, Nellikuzhi
Chemmannuvila
Panachamoodu PO
Thiruvananthapuram-695505

77 -- NJD Compensation to MR 
II 33 OC  advised on 
19.02.2014 satisfied.

  OC/BC Position

OC BC NJD PH-D TOTAL

Previous 37 37 15 2 91

Present - - 2 - 2

Grand Total 37 37 17 2 93

DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS
NJD - NIL 
NCA - NIL 
TPO - 1 (MR II 40 OBC)



: 5 :

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name  of Post : Clerk/Cashier
Name of Department : District Co-operative Bank

Thiruvananthapuram.
Date of receipt of reporting the 
vacancy

: 16.05.2014

No. of Vacancies reported : 12 (anticipated) (1 vacancy due 
on 01.07.2014)

Date of Advice : 05.07.2014
No. of vacancies remaining : 7

PENDING  TURNS
TPO : Nil
NCA : Nil
NJD : Nil

LIST-II

Main Rotation stands at MR II 39 OC already filled.                           

Sl.
No Name & Address

Rank 
No

Community
Rotation as approved  by 

the  Commission
Remarks

1 Soman K.
Prasanthi
Nilakkamukku
Vakkom P.O.
Thiruvananthapuram
Pin – 695 308

57 OBC MR II 40 OBC

  OC/BC Position

OC BC NJD PH-D TOTAL

Previous 37 36 1 2 76

Present - 1 - - 1

Grand Total 37 37 1 2 77

DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS

NJD - NIL 
NCA - NIL 
TPO - NIL 



: 6 :

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name  of Post : Clerk/Cashier
Name of Department : District Co-operative Bank

Thiruvananthapuram.
Date of receipt of reporting the 
vacancy

: 07.07.2014

No. of Vacancies reported : 1 NJD
Date of Advice : 23.07.2014
No. of vacancies remaining : Nil 

PENDING  TURNS
TPO : 1 (MR II 40 OBC)
NCA : Nil
NJD : 1 (MR II 36 M)

  LIST-I
Main Rotation stands at …............................................ already filled.          

Sl.
No Name & Address

Rank 
No

Communit
y

Rotation as approved  by 
the  Commission

Remarks

1 Rassiya N.A.
Ahammadiya
Pothencodu PO
Pothencodu
Thiruvananthapuram
Pin-695584

1
S/L

Muslim

Muslim NJD Compensation to 
MRII 36 M advised on 
23.04.2014

  OC/BC Position

OC BC NJD PH-D TOTAL

Previous 37 37 17 2 93

Present - - 1 - 1

Grand Total 37 37 18 2 94

DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS

NJD - NIL 
NCA - NIL 
TPO - 1 (MR II 40 OBC)



: 7 :

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name  of Post : Clerk/Cashier
Name of Department : District Co-operative Bank

Thiruvananthapuram.
Date of receipt of reporting the 
vacancy

: 16.05.2014

No. of Vacancies reported : 12 (anticipated) (1 Vacancy due 
on 01.08.2014)

Date of Advice : 14.08.2014
No. of vacancies remaining : 6

PENDING  TURNS
TPO : 1 (MR II 40 OBC)
NCA : Nil
NJD : Nil 

  LIST-I

Main Rotation stands at MR II 41 OC  already filled.                 

Sl.
No Name & Address

Rank 
No

Communit
y

Rotation as approved  by 
the  Commission

Remarks

1 Jeeja B.
Kalabham
Near Anayil Ration Shop
Vakkom P.O., Vakkom
Thiruvananthapuram Dist.
Pin – 695 308

78 OBC MR II 43 OC  MR II 42 E
TPO

  OC/BC Position

OC BC NJD PH-D TOTAL

Previous 37 37 18 2 94

Present 1 - - - 1

Grand Total 38 37 18 2 95

DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS

NJD - NIL 
NCA - NIL 
TPO - 2 (MR II 40 OBC, MR II 42 E)

 

          For DISTRICT OFFICER
                                             KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE 
                                           THIRUVANANTHAPURAM


	District Co-operative Bank
	PENDING TURNS
	Community
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	PH
	TOTAL
	36
	35
	1
	2
	74
	-
	1
	-
	-
	1
	36
	36
	1
	2
	75

	District Co-operative Bank

	PENDING TURNS
	Community
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	PH
	TOTAL
	36
	36
	15
	2
	89
	1
	1
	-
	-
	2
	37
	37
	15
	2
	91

	Community
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	PH-D
	TOTAL
	36
	36
	1
	2
	75
	1
	-
	-
	-
	1
	37
	36
	1
	2
	76

	District Co-operative Bank

	PENDING TURNS
	Community
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	PH-D
	TOTAL
	37
	37
	15
	2
	91
	-
	-
	2
	-
	2
	37
	37
	17
	2
	93

	District Co-operative Bank

	PENDING TURNS
	Community
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	PH-D
	TOTAL
	37
	36
	1
	2
	76
	-
	1
	-
	-
	1
	37
	37
	1
	2
	77

	District Co-operative Bank

	PENDING TURNS
	Community
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	PH-D
	TOTAL
	37
	37
	17
	2
	93
	-
	-
	1
	-
	1
	37
	37
	18
	2
	94

	District Co-operative Bank

	PENDING TURNS
	Community
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	PH-D
	TOTAL
	37
	37
	18
	2
	94
	1
	-
	-
	-
	1
	38
	37
	18
	2
	95



