KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No:DTG(2)2295/06

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post	:	Clerk/Cashier
Name of Department	:	District Co-operative Bank Thiruvananthapuram.
Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy	:	16.05.2014
No. of Vacancies reported	:	12 (anticipated) (1 vacancy due on 01.05.2014)
Date of Advice	:	05.07.2014
No. of vacancies remaining	:	11

	PENDING TURNS		
TPO	: Nil		
NCA	: Nil		
NJD	: Nil		

<u>List-II</u>

Main Rotation stands at MR II 37 OC already filled.

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1	Sunil Kumar R. Kumar Building Kaithakonam Katakada P.O. Trivandrum-695 572	103	SIUC N	MR II 38 SIUC N	

OC/BC Position

	OC	BC	NJD	РН	TOTAL
Previous	36	35	1	2	74
Present	-	1	-	-	1
Grand Total	36	36	1	2	75

NJD	-	NIL
NCA	-	NIL
TPO	-	NIL

Name of Post	:	Clerk/Cashier
Name of Department	:	District Co-operative Bank
		Thiruvananthapuram.
Date of receipt of reporting the	:	16.05.2014
vacancy		
No. of Vacancies reported	:	12 (anticipated) (3 vacancies due
		on 01.06.2014)
Date of Advice	:	05.07.2014
No. of vacancies remaining	:	8

	PENDING TURNS				
TPO	:	1 (MR II 38 SIUC N)			
NCA	:	Nil			
NJD	:	Nil			

LIST-I

Main Rotation stands at MR II 39 OC already filled.

SI. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1	Sheena S.K. Christ Bhavan Aluvila, Balaramapuram PO Thiruvananthapuram Pin-695501	146	SIUC N	MR II 38 SIUC Nadar TPO on 23.04.2014 now satisfied.	MR II 40 OBC TPO
2	Sindhu S. Supriya, Kallikad Mylakkara PO Thiruvananthapuram-695572	76	OBC	MR II 41 OC	

OC/BC Position

	OC	BC	NJD	PH	TOTAL
Previous	36	36	15	2	89
Present	1	1	-	-	2
Grand Total	37	37	15	2	91

r II 40 OB	SC)
	r II 40 Oe

:3:

Main Rotation stands at MR II 38 SIUC Nadar already filled.

LIST-II

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1	Leelakumari V. Anil Bhavan, Kadayil Vila, Parassala P.O. Thiruvananthapuram Pin – 695 502	49	Ezhava	MR II 39 OC	

OC/BC Position

	OC	BC	NJD	PH-D	TOTAL
Previous	36	36	1	2	75
Present	1	-	-	-	1
Grand Total	37	36	1	2	76

NJD	-	NIL
NCA	-	NIL
TPO	-	NIL

Name of Post	:	Clerk/Cashier
Name of Department	:	District Co-operative Bank
		Thiruvananthapuram.
Date of receipt of reporting the	:	10.06.2014
vacancy		
No. of Vacancies reported	:	2 NJD (List-I)
Date of Advice	:	05.07.2014
No. of vacancies remaining	:	-
	<u>PEND</u>	<u>ING TURNS</u>
TPO	:	1 (MR II 40 OBC)
NCA	:	Nil
NJD	:	2

LIST-I

SI. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks		
1	Sunitha Beegom P.A. Ajitha Bhavan Koppam, Arasuparambu Nedumangad PO, Nedumangad-695541	159	Muslim	NJD Compensation to MR II 30 M advised on 19.02.2014 satisfied.			
2	Ajimol A.C. Shreyas, Nellikuzhi Chemmannuvila Panachamoodu PO Thiruvananthapuram-695505	77		NJD Compensation to MR II 33 OC advised on 19.02.2014 satisfied.			

Main Rotation stands at already filled.

OC/BC Position

	OC	BC	NJD	PH-D	TOTAL
Previous	37	37	15	2	91
Present	-	-	2	-	2
Grand Total	37	37	17	2	93

<u> </u>		101110
-	NIL	
-	NIL	
-	1 (MR II 4	40 OBC)
		1112

Name of Post Name of Department	:	Clerk/Cashier District Co-operative Bank Thiruvananthapuram.
Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy	:	16.05.2014
No. of Vacancies reported	:	12 (anticipated) (1 vacancy due on 01.07.2014)
Date of Advice	:	05.07.2014
No. of vacancies remaining	:	7
	PEND	ING TURNS
ТРО	:	Nil
NCA	:	Nil
NJD	:	Nil

LIST-II

SI. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1	Soman K. Prasanthi Nilakkamukku Vakkom P.O. Thiruvananthapuram Pin – 695 308	57	OBC	MR II 40 OBC	

Main Rotation stands at MR II 39 OC already filled.

OC/BC Position

	OC	BC	NJD	PH-D	TOTAL
Previous	37	36	1	2	76
Present	-	1	-	-	1
Grand Total	37	37	1	2	77

NJD	-	NIL
NCA	-	NIL
TPO	-	NIL

Name of Post	:	Clerk/Cashier
Name of Department	:	District Co-operative Bank
		Thiruvananthapuram.
Date of receipt of reporting the	:	07.07.2014
vacancy		
No. of Vacancies reported	:	1 NJD
Date of Advice	:	23.07.2014
No. of vacancies remaining	:	Nil

	PENDING TURNS			
TPO	:	1 (MR II 40 OBC)		
NCA	:	Nil		
NJD	:	1 (MR II 36 M)		

LIST-I

Main Rotation stands atalready filled.

SI. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Communit y	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1	Rassiya N.A. Ahammadiya Pothencodu PO Pothencodu Thiruvananthapuram Pin-695584	1 S/L Muslim	Muslim	NJD Compensation to MRII 36 M advised on 23.04.2014	

OC/BC Position

	OC	BC	NJD	PH-D	TOTAL
Previous	37	37	17	2	93
Present	-	-	1	-	1
Grand Total	37	37	18	2	94

NJD	-	NIL
NCA	-	NIL
TPO	-	1 (MR II 40 OBC)

:	Clerk/Cashier
:	District Co-operative Bank
	Thiruvananthapuram.
:	16.05.2014
:	12 (anticipated) (1 Vacancy due
	on 01.08.2014)
:	14.08.2014
:	6
PEND	ING TURNS
:	1 (MR II 40 OBC)
:	Nil
:	Nil
	: : : <u>PENDI</u> :

LIST-I

Main Rotation stands at MR II 41 OC already filled.

SI. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Communit y	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1	Jeeja B. Kalabham Near Anayil Ration Shop Vakkom P.O., Vakkom Thiruvananthapuram Dist. Pin – 695 308	78	OBC	MR II 43 OC	MR II 42 E TPO

OC/BC Position

	OC	BC	NJD	PH-D	TOTAL
Previous	37	37	18	2	94
Present	1	-	-	-	1
Grand Total	38	37	18	2	95

DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS

NJD	-	NIL
NCA	-	NIL
TPO	-	2 (MR II 40 OBC, MR II 42 E)

For DISTRICT OFFICER KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM